
English	Advising	
June	2024	

SUN	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SAT	

	 	 	
	

	

	 	 	

	 3  4 
Peter Melville	
p.melville@uwinnipeg.ca	
11am – 3pm	
In-person - 2A32 

5 6 
Peter Melville 
p.melville@uwinnipeg.ca 
12-4pm  
In-person - 2A32 

7 
No Advising 

10 
Celiese Lypka 
c.lypka@uwinnipeg.ca 
10am – 2pm 
In-person - 2A27 

11 
Peter Melville 
p.melville@uwinnipeg.ca  
12:30pm – 4:30pm 
Zoom (Email for link) 

12 
Heather Milne  
h.milne@uwinnipeg.ca 
Time: TBA 
Zoom (Email instructor for link) 

13 
Zbig Izydorczyk 
z.izydorczyk@uwinnipeg.ca 
10am – 2pm  
In-person – 2A36 

14 
No Advising 
 

17  
Alyson Brickey 
a.brickey@uwinnipeg.ca 
9:30am – 1:30pm 
In-person – 2A50 

18 
Mavis Reimer 
m.reimer@uwinnipeg.ca 
10am – 2pm 
In-person – 3C24 

19 
Paul DePasquale 
p.depasquale@uwinnipeg.ca 
9am – 1pm 
In-person – 2A42 

20 
Celiese Lypka 
c.lypka@uwinnipeg.ca 
10am – 2pm 
In-person - 2A27 

21 
No Advising 

24 
Alyson Brickey 
a.brickey@uwinnipeg.ca 
9:30am – 1:30pm 
In-person – 2A50 

25 
Mavis Reimer 
m.reimer@uwinnipeg.ca 
10am – 2pm 
In-person – 3C24 

26 
Bruno Cornellier 
b.cornellier@uwinnipeg.ca 
9am – 1pm 
In-person – 2A43 

27 
Bruno Cornellier 
b.cornellier@uwinnipeg.ca 
10am – 2pm 
Zoom (Email instructor for link) 

28 
No Advising 
 

	

	


